Five

BURGERS
Hamburger
Little Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Little Cheeseburger
Bacon Burger
Little Bacon Burger
Bacon Cheeseburger
Little Bacon Cheeseburger

$11.29
$8.99
$12.99
$9.99
$11.99
$9.99
$12.99
$10.99

\

888-350-9516
http://order.nashvilledelivers.com

Guys in Brentwood

FIVE GUYS
Nashville Delivers is NOT affiliated with
FIVE GUYS in any way. By ordering
online from Nashville Delivers you are
agreeing to our terms & conditions &
authorize Nashville Delivers to pay for,
collect, and deliver your order to you
and you agree to reimburse Nashville
Delivers for the total cost of your order
and any additional cost that may occur.
We provide a delivery service only,
acting as your concierge or pick up
agent. We are "not responsible” for
mistakes made by the restaurant or
quality & preparation of your food. We
transport your order in our insulated
delivery bags to preserve freshness
and ensure food is kept as warm/cold
as possible during delivery. But, please
note that even with our equipment we
cannot guarantee that your food will be
the same quality or temperature as if
you were dining in the restaurant.
Please remember, it is take-out food.
*Also please note that during our peak
lunch & dinner rush, we may exceed
expected delivery times. If this
happens, our driver will contact you to
inform you of the delay in delivery.
Thank You and Happy Ordering!

SANDWICHES
Grilled Cheese Sandwich $7.99
Veggie Sandwich $6.99
Veggie Sandwich with Cheese $7.99

BLT Sandwich $8.99
FRIES
Little Fries $6.99
Regular Fries $6.99
Large Fries $8.99
Cajun Fries $6.99
Large Cajun Fries $8.99
Little Cajun Fries $5.99
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DOGS
Hot Dog

Cheese Dog
Bacon Dog
Bacon Cheese Dog

Drinks
Regular Drink
Large Drink
Bottled Water
Coke Bottle
Diet Coke Bottle
Sprite Bottle
Simply Lemonade Bottle
Honest Tea Bottle
MilkShake

$7.99
$8.99
$8.99
$9.99

$3.59
$3.89
$3.99
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$3.89
$3.89
$6.99



