

888-350-9516

http://order.nashvilledelivers.com

## **Five Guys in Brentwood**

<u>BURGERS</u>		FIVE GUYS	DOGS	
Hamburger	\$11.29	Nashville Delivers is NOT affiliated with	Hot Dog	\$7.99
Little Hamburger	\$8.99	FIVE GUYS in any way. By ordering	Cheese Dog	\$8.99
Cheeseburger	\$12.99	online from Nashville Delivers you are	Bacon Dog	\$8.99
Little Cheeseburger	\$9.99	agreeing to our terms & conditions &	Bacon Cheese Dog	\$9.99
Bacon Burger	\$11.99	authorize Nashville Delivers to pay for,		
Little Bacon Burger	\$9.99	collect, and deliver your order to you	<u>Drinks</u>	
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$12.99	and you agree to reimburse Nashville	Regular Drink	\$3.59
Little Bacon Cheeseburger	\$10.99	Delivers for the total cost of your order	Large Drink	\$3.89
_		and any additional cost that may occur.	Bottled Water	\$3.99
		We provide a delivery service only,	Coke Bottle	\$4.50
		acting as your concierge or pick up	Diet Coke Bottle	\$4.50
		agent. We are "not responsible" for	Sprite Bottle	\$4.50
		mistakes made by the restaurant or	Simply Lemonade Bottle	\$3.89
		quality & preparation of your food. We	Honest Tea Bottle	\$3.89
		transport your order in our insulated	MilkShake	\$6.99

note that even with our equipment we cannot guarantee that your food will be the same quality or temperature as if you were dining in the restaurant. Please remember, it is take-out food. \*Also please note that during our peak lunch & dinner rush, we may exceed expected delivery times. If this happens, our driver will contact you to inform you of the delay in delivery.

delivery bags to preserve freshness and ensure food is kept as warm/cold as possible during delivery. But, please

## Thank You and Happy Ordering! **SANDWICHES**

Grilled Cheese Sandwich	\$7.99
Veggie Sandwich	\$6.99
Veggie Sandwich with Cheese	\$7.99
BLT Sandwich	\$8.99
FDIES	

## <u>FRIES</u>

Little Fries	\$6.99
Regular Fries	\$6.99
Large Fries	\$8.99
Cajun Fries	\$6.99
Large Cajun Fries	\$8.99
Little Cajun Fries	\$5.99

Hot Dog	\$7.99
Cheese Dog	\$8.99
Bacon Dog	\$8.99
Bacon Cheese Dog	\$9.99
Drinks	
Regular Drink	\$3.59
Large Drink	\$3.89
Bottled Water	\$3.99
Coke Bottle	\$4.50
Diet Coke Bottle	\$4.50
Sprite Bottle	\$4.50
Simply Lemonade Bottle	\$3.89
Honest Tea Bottle	\$3.89
	<b>.</b>